





**MEDIA RELEASE** 

**Contact:** Ms. Sheri A. Tantari

Young Shin USA Limited stantari@youngshinusa.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 11, 2018

YOUNG SHIN USA / STOCK MASCHINENBAU
TO EXHIBIT AT PRINT 18 IN CHICAGO

Schaumburg, IL (September 11, 2018) - Phillip Mack, National Sales Manager of Young Shin USA Limited, a wholly-owned subsidiary of South Korean-based Young Shin Industries, and North American representative of German-based STOCK Maschinenbau products, is pleased to announce that the firm has secured Booth 3253 at the PRINT 18 conference in Chicago, Illinois. PRINT 18 will be held at McCormick Place in downtown Chicago with show hours beginning on Sunday, September 30 through Tuesday, October 2, 2018. This well-attended convention includes a comprehensive array of educational conferences and exhibitions and represents the largest gathering of service providers to the printing industries in North America. Visit <a href="http://www.printtechnologies.org/events/print18/">http://www.printtechnologies.org/events/print18/</a> for more information on registration and program details.

Young Shin will showcase its premier flatbed diecutter product line including the Zenith 210 Plus, the Giant family of diecutters and the firm's Revotec series. Also presented will be products from STOCK Maschinenbau's world-renowned laminating, labelers and in-line systems. Company representatives of Young Shin / STOCK will provide video demonstrations, literature and catalogs and be available throughout the conference to answer any questions on these premier product lines.

To learn more about Young Shin USA and STOCK Maschinenbau, kindly contact National Sales Manager, Phillip Mack, at 847-598-3611, via email at <a href="mailto:sales@youngshinusa.com">sales@youngshinusa.com</a>, or visit the firm's comprehensive web site at <a href="mailto:www.youngshinusa.com">www.youngshinusa.com</a>.

###

Young Shin USA Limited / STOCK - PRESS RELEASE September 11, 2018 Page 2 of 2

## **About Young Shin USA Limited**

Young Shin Industries is an internationally recognized manufacturer of premier flatbed die cutting equipment that was established in Daegu, South Korea in 1980. The firm's superior design, skillful engineering, exacting manufacturing standards and devoted factory service and support has propelled Young Shin into one of the world's most prominent providers of superior die cutting and finishing solutions. Young Shin USA Limited, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Young Shin Industries, provides a sales, service, parts and training headquarters dedicated exclusively to its clients located throughout North America. Establishing its suburban Chicago, Illinois operations in 2008, our office is centrally located to provide immediate and accessible sales, support and service making the acquisition of a Young Shin product a long-term and highly-favorable return on investment. For more information, please visit the firm's web site at <a href="https://www.youngshinusa.com">www.youngshinusa.com</a>.